30 Ocak 1998 Cuma

3. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Forma S
1

2

Atismi

GORKEM(2)

DESERT WORRIOR(1)
UGURSAN(4)
KADIR(3)

MARTA(7)

FiLiZIM(5)
GERDANLI(6)
MATAR(8)

TIRIGER(9)

Yaris Sonuglan

Maiden

1)2200 ¢

Yas
3yke

3yae
3yde
3yde
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd

3yad

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CASTLERSING* (GB) - LARK

EZY KOTER (GB) - FEARL DRIFT (GB)
UGURTAY* - HANKY PENKY
GEORGE THOMAS - NAHGIVAN
UGURTAY* - JEST

PRVATE TENDER (GB) - CANADA
HOLDING SOCIETY (GB) - TASBEBEK

EZY KOTER (GB) - KEEPHOPNG (FR)

2)880t
Siklet
58

58
58
58
56,5
54,5
56,5
54,5

56,5

Jokey
B.GOKCE

ABIRDAL
H.KARATAS
C.DURSUN
H.YILDIZ
SEREN
SKAYA
ME.AVCI

H.GONULTAS

58 kg,
3)440 ¢
Sahip
NED. AKAGUNDUZ

M HAN. SAHIN

EM. CILGIN

A FER. CIZRELIOGLU
SIN. SARSILMAZLAR
SAD. ATIG

NUS. BALKAROGLU
EM. DIZDAR

MEH. KURT

Derece Gny AGF St Fark G Ck.

Adana Hipdromu (11. Yans Giinii)

2000 Kum
4)220 ¢
Antrenérii
MY.K.OGLU 21424 4
Y.AYDIN 2.15.06 3
RTETK 2.18.71 1
O.KANDUR 2.18.88 8
S.KONUK 2.20.11 7
GERDONMEZ 22199 5
K.ARDA 22529 2
MACAR 2.26.63 9
S.KOSAR 2.28.64 6

HP
0

38

37

44

38

33



